
HOME TEAM LISTED FIRST    

DH GAMES START AT 6:00 PM FINAL
7-Jun 14-Jun 21-Jun 28-Jun 12-Jul 19-Jul 26-Jul

Paynesville v. Sauk Rapids  Albany  v. Sauk Rapids Sauk Rapids v. Paynesville
Pierz IP Concrete v. Royalton 
Maroon  Sartell v. Paynesville Rocori White v. Foley Blue Rocori White v Paynesville

Sartell. v Rocori Black Paynesville v. Waite Park Rocori Black v. Waite Park  Brainerd Blue v.Waite Park Waite Park  v. Royalton Maroon Albany v. Alexandria Royalton Maroon v Rocori Black

 Waite Park v. Foley Blue Brainerd Blue v. Foley Blue Sartell v. Alexandria Albany v Sartell
Pierz IP Concrete v. Brainerd  
Blue Sauk Rapids  v. Royalton Maroon Brained Blue v. Sauk Rapids

Royalton v. Brainerd Blue Rocori White v. Sartell Foley Blue v. Royalton Maroon Rocori White v.Sauk Rapids Rocori Black  v. Albany  Sartell v Brainerd Blue Foley Blue v Albany  

Pierz IP Concrete  v Albany
 Pierz IP Concrete v Royalton 
Maroon

Pierz IP Concrete v.  Brainerd 
Blue Rocori Black v.Foley Blue Sauk Rapids v Alexandria Waite Park v. Pierz IP Concrete Waite Park v Alexandria

Rocori White v. Alexandria Alex v. Rocori Black Rocori White v Albany Alexandria v Paynesville Foley Blue v.Rocori Whtie Rocori Black  v. Paynesville Pierz IP Concrete v. Sartell

       

TEAM COACH PHONE email FIELD LOCATION

Albany Purple Brent Doll 320-293-2944 brent_doll@yahoo.com HS

Alexandria Cardinals Scott Schmidt 320-491-1476 sschmidt@dentalhealthmn.com   HS V/JV field

Foley Blue Heidi Weikert and Ryan Funk
Heidi- 320-293-1938 Ryan 320-309-
6003

haweikert@yahoo.com rcfunk1
@hotmail.com Field 1 or 9

Paynesville Mary Leyendecker   320-249-0062 mleyendecker@isd741.org HS

Pierz, IP Concrete Norm Iverson 320-630-0882
normiverson@yahoo.co
m HS

Brainerd Blue Share 
field with 10U Amber Kropp, Team Manager218-232-3188

amber.d.kropp@gmail.c
om Berrywood

Rocori Black Angie Spitzley 320-241-1462
angie.spitzley@hotmail.
com HS

Rocori White Kelly Anderson Diercks 612-296-5626
kelly.andersondiercks3
@gmail.com Rocori High School

Royalton Maroon Chris Coppicus 763-226-7051 HS

Sartell Blue Mark Devore 612-845-0753 mddevore@charter.net HS

Sauk Rapids Adam Diskerud  320-266-8352 aspazz23@yahoo.com HS

Waite Park Sarah Desotelll 320-304-3882
sarah.desotell@stclouds
tate.edu Rivers Edge
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